BISTRO
MENU

or gluten-free cro gluten-free option v vegetarian ve vegan veo vegan option



THE GOODWOOD PARK HOTEL HAS BEEN

AS ADELAIDE SETTLED, GUESTS WOULD
STAND ON THE HOTEL'S BALCONY TO SEE
THE BOATS ARRIVING ALONG THE COAST.
A HORSE AND CART WOULD BE SENT TO
COLLECT SUPPLIES AS WELL AS VISITORS.

WE HOPE YOU ENJOY YOUR GOODY
VISIT. WE TRUST YOU WILL DIRECT ANY
COMPLIMENTS OR CONCERNS REGARDING
YOUR EXPERIENCE TO OUR MANAGER ON
DUTY AND SINCERELY HOPE TO SEE YOU
AGAIN SOON.

CHEERS,



GARLIC BREAD (5) v
toasted french bread, garlic & parsley butter

12” WARM PIZZA BREAD v
garlic, mozzarella, parmesan, whipped fetta,
cracked black pepper

DIPS, CRUDITES & PITA v cFo
basil pesto, spring onion, hummus

SA WARM MARINATED OLIVES ve cr

SEA SALTED CHIPS cr
tomato sauce, aioli

SWEET POTATO WEDGES v o
aioli, chipotle mayo

SEASONED POTATO WEDGES v
sweet chilli, sour cream

SUPREME POTATO WEDGES
bacon, mozzarella, sweet chilli, sour cream,
spring onions

of gluten-free cro gluten-free option

15

16

12

12

12

16

YUM CHA PLATE 16
dim sims, spring rolls, samosas, soy, sweet chilli

GOODY NACHOS v o 16/22
tortilla chips, tomato salsa, sour cream,
guacamole, jalapefio, mozzarella

MUSHROOM ARANCINI (3) v 16
aioli, shaved parmesan

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 16
sweet chilli sauce, asian slaw

SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS 16
chipotle mayo, lemon wedges

PRAWN SPRING ROLLS (3) 16
chilli dipping sauce

FALAFEL v 15
hummus, toasted pita bread

ANTIPASTO PLATE 27
prosciutto, salami, stuffed bell pepper, fetta,

olives, gherkin, hommus, veg sticks, cheddar,

pita bread

v vegetarian  ve vegan veo vegan option



MARGHERITA v 19
heirloom cherry tomato, garlic, olive oil, fresh basil

JUST PEPPERONI 21
pepperoni, hapolitana sauce, mozzarella

VEGETARIAN v veo 23
grilled eggplant, bocconcini, red onion, rocket,
semi-dried tomato, pangrattato

HOUSE SPECIAL 26
chorizo, ham, salami, bacon, spanish onion,
capsicum, mushroom, pineapple, olives

CLASSIC HAWAIIAN 21
smoked ham, pineapple

THREE LITTLE PIGS 24
pork belly, bacon, ham, red onion, jalapefio, capiscum,
barbecue sauce, crackling

MEAT LOVERS 23
beef, pork, lamb, onion, bacon, barbecue sauce

10% surcharge applies
on public holidays

not all ingredients are listed please
alert us to any dietary requirements

PRIME BEEF BURGER cro 24
beef patty, american cheddar, bacon, pickles,
caramelised onion, mustard mayonnaise, chips

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 23
crunchy peanut satay, rocket, pickled
red onion, fresh tomato

MEXICAN BURGER v veo cFo 23
refried beans, rice, chickpeas, corn pattie,
corn chips, sour cream, sweet potato chips

TheGoodyHotel
the_goody



ROAST BARRAMUNDI cro
eggplant kasundi (relish), buttered steamed
potatoes, natural yoghurt

GRILLED TUSK FISH cro

buttered new potatoes, steamed broccolini,
hollandaise, micro herbs & caper berries

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN STRIPS
slaw, chips, chipotle mayo, lime

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
asian slaw, sweet chilli sauce, chips, lemon

FISH & CHIPS
crumbed cod fish, chips, house slaw,
lemon, tartare

BATTERED TUSK FISH
chips, salad, lemon, tartare

BANGERS & MASH ¢
pork sausages, mash, peas, gravy

ROAST OF THE DAY cr
roast potato, carrots, parsnip, pumpkin,
broccoli, gravy

PASTA OF THE DAY
see our specials selection

36

32

28

28
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32

22/24

22/26

20/24

oF gluten-free cro gluten-free option

300g CHICKEN BREAST
house slaw, chips

3009 PORTERHOUSE BEEF
sage and onion crumb, house slaw, chips

SAUCES gravy, pepper, mushroom, diane ¢

MEXICAN TOPPING
corn chips, jalapefio, cherry tomato, mozzarella

OTHER TOPPINGS
parmigiana, kilpatrick, hawaiian

CHIPS ve ocF

ROASTED VEGETABLES ve cfo
potato, pumpkin, carrot, parnsip,
steamed broccoli

GREEK SALAD v oF

ASIAN SLAW v cF veo

SWEET POTATO WEDGES v cF

v vegetarian  ve vegan veo vegan option

24

24

+3

+5

+5
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5/10

6/12



GRILLS

unavailable between 2.30pm—>5.30pm
allow up to 30 mins for well-done

2509 EYE FILLET cr
3509 SCOTCH FILLET cr

steaks are grain fed cooked to your
liking with red wine jus and your choice:
buttery potato mash & broccolini or
chips & house greek salad

KING HENRY PORK CUTLET 3509 32
zucchini, mint & fennel salad,
buttered new potatoes

GRILLED LAMB RUMP 34
greek-style salad, skordalia, pita bread




ROAST OF THE DAY cr
seasonal vegetables, roast potato, gravy

FISH & CHIPS
crumbed cod fish, chips, salad, lemon, tartare

PASTA OF THE DAY
see our specials selection

BANGERS & MASH ¢
pork sausage, mash, peas, gravy

ANTIPASTO PLATE

prosciutto, salami, stuffed bell pepper, fetta,
olives, gherkin, hommus, veg sticks, cheddar,
pita bread

CAESAR SALAD v cro
cos & iceburg lettuce, bacon, parmesan, croutons,
anchovies, poached egg

THAI BEEF (MEDIUM RARE) o
asian slaw, garden greens, chilli lime dressing,
pickled ginger, sesame seeds, peanuts

CHORIZO & ASPARAGUS SALAD cro

chimichurri, rocket, roast red capsicum,
crisp tortilla

oF gluten-free

22

22

20

22

27

24

24

24

cro gluten-free option

v vegetarian

BEEF SCHNITZEL
chips, tomato sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
chips, tomato sauce

FISH & CHIPS
crumbed fish, chips, tartare

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD cr
chicken tenderloins, garden salad

CHEESE & HAM PIZZA
tomato, mozzarella

PASTA NAPOLITANA
grated parmesan

PASTA PLAIN
mozzarella

COLD PLATE oo
leg ham, veggie sticks, cheddar cheese,
hommus dip, bread

GRILLED PORK SAUSAGE or
chips, gravy

ve vegan

veo vegan option
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CHOCOLATE-COATED PROFITEROLES
cream-filled, chocolate sauce,

vanilla ice cream

WARM STICKY DATE PUDDING
butterscotch sauce, vanilla ice cream

PAVLOVA cr

strawberry compote, vanilla ice cream

ICE CREAM NUT SUNDAE cro

14

14

12

10

ice cream, nuts, wafer, choice of chocolate,

strawberry, banana or caramel topping

WARM APPLE PIE BITES

cinnamon sugar, vanilla icecream

caramel sauce

ETON MESS

12

12

smashed meringue, mixed berry compote,

chantilly cream

CHEESE PLATE

18

brie, cheddar, blue, lavosh, olives, dried fruit

HOUSEMADE LEMON TART

14

lemon curd, persian floss, blood orange sorbet

10% surcharge applies
on public holidays

ESPRESSO

CAFE LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MUGACCINO
LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE

HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHACCINO
CHAI LATTE

TEA

SOY MILK / ALMOND MILK

EXTRA SHOT

not all ingredients are listed please
alert us to any dietary requirements
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5.5

4.5

5.5
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+1
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